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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC.

Assets Liabilities and equity

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

51.63%
93.68%

2023

27.32%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

47.99%
108.39%

2022
45.71%

2021

52.19%
91.63%

2021

30.04%
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CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC.
ISIN: US12503M1080

Income statement

Turnover
Net income
EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow
Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC.

WKN: 12503M108 Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022
1,024,419,000 454,897,410
2,114,489 2,367,660

Members of Management Board

William Farrow
Alex Matturri
Cecilia Mao
Edward Fitzpatrick
Erin Mansfield
Ilvan Fong
James Parisi
Janet Froetscher
Jennifer McPeek
Jill Goodman
Roderick Palmore
Edward T. Tilly
Brian N. Schell
Bryan Harkins
Catherine Clay
Chris Isaacson
David Howson
Eric Crampton
Jill Griebenow
John F. Deters
Patrick Sexton

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

742,103,890

2,696,782
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