## **CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC.**

ISIN: US12503M1080 WKN: 12503M108 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Cboe®

**2024/04/09** 21:15:52 **Price** 

178.05 USD

Difference

• -2.37%(-4.32)

# **Contact Details**

CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC. Tel: -

Fax: Web: <u>http://-</u>
-<u>E-mail: -</u>

200.00 187.50 175.00 162.50 150.00 125.00 05.2023 09.2023 01.2024

### **Company Profile**

-

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

<b>Balance notes</b>	s
----------------------	---

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	51.63%	47.99%	52.19%
Debt-equity ratio	93.68%	108.39%	91.63%

## Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	27.32%	45.71%	30.04%

# **CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS INC.**

ISIN: US12503M1080 WKN: 12503M108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,024,419,000	454,897,410	742,103,890
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	2,114,489	2,367,660	2,696,782

### **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
William Farrow	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Alex Matturri	Member of Board of Directors	
Cecilia Mao	Member of Board of Directors	
Edward Fitzpatrick	Member of Board of Directors	
Erin Mansfield	Member of Board of Directors	
Ivan Fong	Member of Board of Directors	
James Parisi	Member of Board of Directors	
Janet Froetscher	Member of Board of Directors	
Jennifer McPeek	Member of Board of Directors	
Jill Goodman	Member of Board of Directors	
Roderick Palmore	Member of Board of Directors	
Edward T. Tilly	Chairman of Managing Board	
Brian N. Schell	Member of Executive Committee	
Bryan Harkins	Member of Executive Committee	
Catherine Clay	Member of Executive Committee	
Chris Isaacson	Member of Executive Committee	
David Howson	Member of Executive Committee	
Eric Crampton	Member of Executive Committee	
Jill Griebenow	Member of Executive Committee	
John F. Deters	Member of Executive Committee	
Patrick Sexton	Member of Executive Committee	